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Datum

Měřítko

Projektant

Název stavby

Stavebník

Kat.území

Sídlo

Formát

Č.zakázky

Cvikov st.p.č. 794/1 , 794/2

Pavel Kříž

Pavel KŘÍŽ

projektová činnost

ve výstavbě

  Rochov 54 , Úštěk  411 45

IČO  615 20 900

Řeznická 656/14, Nové Město, 11000 Praha 1

Sans Souci s.r.o.

Odstranění vybraných staveb

v průmyslovém objektu Tovární 417

12.2017

061/2018

, Ing.Petra Křížová

Legenda

Bourání konstrukcí

Zdivo stávající

+6,824

+6,051

± 0,000

+0,200
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